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Term Dates  
 

Wed 14th Sept 

Wed 21st Sept 

Wed 28th Sept 

Wed 5th Oct 

Wed 12th Oct 

Wed 19th Oct | No Session (October Week) 

Wed 26th Oct 

Wed 2nd Nov 

Wed 9th Nov 

Wed 16th Nov 

Wed 23rd Nov 

Thurs 24th Nov | Optional trip to Pantomime ‘THE WONDERFUL WIZARD OF OZ’  

 

Venue 
 

Workshops will take place in either the Changing House or the Victorian Bar in the theatre.  Please meet at Box 

Office to scan in and the workshop leader will collect you prior to the start of the class. 

 

Payment Details 
 

In line with the Tron’s new theatre ticketing policy, Participation workshops will follow a similar format.  We have 3 

payment levels to suit a range of different budgets, simply choose the option that suits you best:  £65, £75 or £85.  

  

Places can be booked via Box Office by calling 0141 552 4267.  Need more flexibility?  You can also speak to Box 

Office about paying a deposit and creating a payment plan to suit your needs.  

http://www.tron.co.uk/

